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SCHEDULE OF ACCOMMODATION

Description

Petrol Filling Station
(Sui Generis)

Drive-through Coffee Shop
(Mixed Class A1/ A5 Use)

Take-away Outlet
(Mixed Class A1/ A5 Use)

Take-away Outlet
(Mixed Class A1/ A5 Use)

Family Restaurant/
Public House
(Mixed Class A3/ A4 Use)

TOTAL

SQM
250

150

200

200

1,200

2,000

SQFT
2,690

1,610

2,150

2,150

12,920

21,520

UNIT A2
Drlve-through
Coffee Shop

Mixed A1/A5 Use
150sgm @

1 storey

I
I

(Sui Generis)
250sgm @
1 storey

Family R tUNlT A5
estaurant/ Public H
(Mixed A3/A4 Use) ouse
1200sqm @ 2 storeys

08.05.15

C Highways updated to engineer's details.
B 24.11.14  Red line amended.

A 23.10.14  Notes amended.
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Status
Planning

Scale

1:500@A1

Project

Catsbrain Farm
Kingsdown, Swindon

Title

Roadside Facilities
Block Plan
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